MACC -14/2016(14/2016)
                      CNR NO WBBB050000482016
Order no:42
 16­04­2021
            Today is fixed for SR & AD. Both the parties are files lower hazira. No SR are received as yet. No
adverse order will be passed. Hence case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
 To 20­07­2021 for Limitation Hearing  .
                                                                            MAC TRIBUNAL  , Rampurhat

 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Hearing. No step taken by the parties. None appear, none moves. No adverse
order will be passed. Hence case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
 To 28­07­2021 for  Hearing.
                                                                                         ASJ  , Rampurhat
                                                                                   JO CODE WB- 00794
CR. Revision-40/2015(48/2015)
                    CNR NO-WBBB0500041402015
Order no:27
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for filing showcause by the petitioner. Respondant files lower hazira. No S/C filed
by the appellant. No adverse order will be passed. Hence case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
 To 28­07­2021 for filing showcause.
                                                                                         ASJ  , Rampurhat
                                                                                  JO CODE WB- 00794
SPECIAL-37/2020(37/2020)
                    CNR NO- WBBB050004402020
Order no:16
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Further Evidence. The accused person is produced from J/C   and remanded to
J/C till date.  Ld. SPL PP is absent by petition and prayer for time for personal ground. On the ground
stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed. Prosecution is to take steps.
To 09­03­2021 for Further Evidence and production . To 10­03­2021 for Further Evidence .
                                                                                  Special Judge , Rampurhat
                                                                                 JO CODE-WB00-794
SPECIAL-02/2021(02/2021)
                    CNR NO- WBBB050000142021
Order no:03
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Further order and report in final form.   Ld. SPL PP is present.
To 14­07­2021 for Further Evidence and production .
                                                                                  Special Judge , Rampurhat
                                                                                 JO CODE-WB00-794
SPECIAL-39/2020(39/2020)
                    CNR NO- WBBB050006152020
Order no:13
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Production and consideration of charge.   The accused person is produced from

Order no:50
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Hearing. Respondant files lower hazira. Appellant files a Petition and prayer
for time for hearing. Prayer for time is allowed.
 To 23­06­2021 for Hearing.
                                                                                         ASJ  , Rampurhat
                                                                                  JO CODE WB- 00794
MAT SUIT-30/2017(30/2017)
                    CNR NO-WBBB050001582017
Order no:04
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Further order. No order is received as yet. No step is taken by the parties.
 To 13­07­2021 for Further order from HHC.
                                                                                         ASJ  , Rampurhat
                                                                                  JO CODE WB- 00794
SPECIAL-22/2018(22/2018)
                    CNR NO- WBBB050003912018
ORDER NO:-48
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Further evidence .  Accused on bail is absent by petition and prayer for time .
Prayer for time is allowed. Ld. SPL PP is present.  No witness is present.  No adverse order will  be
passed. Hence case is adjourned.
To 19­05­2021 for  Further evidence .  To 20­06­2021 for  Further evidence
                                                                                                         Special Judge , Rampurhat
                                                                        JO CODE-WB00-794
SPECIAL-46/2018(46/2018)
                    CNR NO- WBBB050007762020
ORDER NO:-41
 16­04­2021
Today is fixed for Delivery of Judgement.  Accused person files a petition and prayer for U/S­317